SuperStack II Hub100 Stackable Fast Ethernet Hub
Key Benefits:
SuperStack II Hub 100
Stackable Fast Ethernet Hub
■ Enhanced Performance. Full 100 Mbps
connectivity significantly boosts network
performance. Stackability provides high port
density at low cost.

Includes hardware for mounting in a
standard 19-inch rack
Ordering Information
Hub
SuperStack II Hub 100
100BASE-TX Hub 3C250A-TX/I
SuperStack II Hub 100
100BASE-TX
48 Port System 3C250A-TX/I-4PK
SuperStack II Hub 100
100BASE-T4 Hub 3C250-T4
SuperStack II Hub 100
100BASE-T4
48 Port System 3C250-T4-4PK
SuperStack II Hub 100
Management Unit 3C215A
Downlink Transceiver Modules
SuperStack II Hub 100
100BASE-TX
Transceiver Module
(Category 5 UTP) 3C252-TX
SuperStack II Hub 100
100BASE-FX
Transceiver Module
(62.5/125µ fiber) 3C262-FX